VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 262.50
In-State Undergraduate Tuition Moderation

ltem 262.50 (Not set out) Fretyear,  Second rear”
zrllii:)z:)t)e Undergraduate Tuition Moderation and Six- Year Plan Funding Pool $54,750,000  $25,000,000
In-State Undergraduate Tuition Moderation (11401) $54,750,000 $25,000,000
Fund Sources:

General $54,750,000 $25,000,000
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